
FEMALE FORMAL SUMMER UNIFORM - TERM 1 & 4

ITEM SIZE PRICE

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Tartan dress 4C - 8C

10C - 12A

14A - 18A

20A - 24A

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00
HIGH SCHOOL 

White shirt with logo

Tartan skirt 
6A - 24A

8A - 24A

$31.00

$45.00

UNIFORMS

Uniform items are by Landsdale Christian School issue only. 

Prices are subject to change based on supplier costings.

MALE FORMAL SUMMER UNIFORM - TERM 1 & 4

ITEM SIZE PRICE

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Blue shirt with logo

Grey shorts

All sizes

4 - 18

HIGH SCHOOL

White shirt with logo

Grey shorts

All sizes

10 - 20

Mens sizes

$29.00

$33.00

$29.00

$33.00

$36.00

UNISEX SUMMER SPORT UNIFORM - TERM 1 & 4

Blue polo shirt with logo

Navy rugby shorts 

ITEM SIZE PRICE

All sizes

All sizes

$25.50

$19.65

UNISEX MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

ITEM SIZE PRICE

Slouch hat (wide brim)

Legionnaires hat

Cap (high school only)

Homework folder

Library bag

School backpack

School backpack 

Sports bag

S/M/L

One size

One size

One size

One size

Primary School

High School

High School only

$9.00

$7.00

$8.00

$12.50

$7.00

$57.00

$61.00

$18.50

See over for winter uniform items and Uniform Shop hours of operation.



FEMALE FORMAL SUMMER UNIFORM

UNIFORMS

FEMALE FORMAL WINTER UNIFORM - TERM 2 & 3

ITEM SIZE PRICE

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Tartan skirt

White shirt with logo

4C - 8C

10C - 12A

4C - 16C

$45.00

$45.00

$31.00

HIGH SCHOOL

White shirt with logo

Tartan skirt 

6A - 24A

8A - 24A

$31.00

$45.00

BOYS FORMAL WINTER UNIFORM - TERM 2 & 3

ITEM SIZE PRICE

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Blue shirt with logo

Long grey trousers

All sizes

4 - 16

$26.00          (same as summer uniform)

$36.75

HIGH SCHOOL

White shirt with logo

Long grey trousers

All sizes 

10 - 20

Mens

$29.00          (same as summer uniform)

$36.75

$42.00

UNISEX FORMAL WINTER UNIFORM - TERM 2 & 3

V-Neck knit jumper with logo

Tie - Primary School (looped)

Tie - High School 

ITEM SIZE PRICE

6 - 30

S/M

One size

$70.00

$20.00

$20.00

UNISEX WINTER SPORT UNIFORM - TERM 2 & 3

ITEM SIZE PRICE

Fleecy track pants (K-PP only)

Microfiber pants with logo

Microfiber jacket with logo

Blazer

2 - 6

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

$21.00

$37.00

$56.50

$120.00

HOURS OF OPERATION AND CONTACT

HOURS DURING TERM

WEDNESDAYS

THURSDAYS

8:20AM - 9:00AM

2:15PM - 3:00PM

HOURS DURING HOLIDAYS

Will be advised in School News each term. 

CONTACT

Administration team 

Phone: 08 9309 1830

Email: admin@lcs.wa.edu.au

Uniform items are by Landsdale Christian School issue only. 

Prices are subject to change based on supplier costings.


